
PCS Price List

1 Good credit check.

We will run credit check with your permission

2 Deposit
$235.00 returned to you after credit has been established.

Plains Communication Services, LLC 29360 Hwy 34 Wray, CO 80758 Phone 970-592-2211

Premise Visit (if required)

Deposit (if required)

Basic Phone Service 

Business Phone Service

Router Lease Fee

Router Lease Fee for High Bandwidth
Battery Back Up (optional) 
Service Order Charge

Residential FTEU Internet Service

10/5

25/10

50/25

100/50

200/100
300/100
500/100

1Gbps/100 
1 Gbps/1 Gbps
standard installation 

 Business FTEU Internet Service   
10/5
25/10 
50/25 
100/50
200/100 
300/100 
500/100
1 Gbps/100 Mbps 
1 Gbps/1 Gbps 
standard installation

For Long Distance, and FTEU Internet Service you must provide one of the following:

$150.00
$235.00
$15.00 plus tax
$26.25 plus tax

$7.00
$15.00
$4.95
$20.00

$64.95 *Includes  phone
$56.95
$69.95

$89.95

$199.95
$245.95
$325.95
$359.95
$985.95
$149.95

$89.95 *includes phone
$89.95
$99.95
$119.95
$229.95
$275.95
$355.95
$389.95
$1015.00
$199.95

3 Cosigner
   Current Plains Subscriber in good standing
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