

## **PCS Price List**

Premise Visit (if required)	\$150.00
Deposit (if required)	\$235.00
Basic Phone Service	\$15.00 plus tax
Business Phone Service	\$26.25 plus tax
Router Lease Fee	\$7.00
Router Lease Fee for High Bandwidth	\$15.00
Battery Back Up (optional)	\$4.95
Service Order Charge	\$20.00

## **Residential FTEU Internet Service**

10/5	\$64.95 *Includes phone
25/10	\$56.95
50/25	\$69.95
100/50	\$89.95
200/100	\$199.95
300/100	\$245.95
500/100	\$325.95
1Gbps/100	\$359.95
1 Gbps/1 Gbps	\$985.95
standard installation	\$149.95

## **Business FTEU Internet Service**

10/5	\$89.95 *includes phone
25/10	\$89.95
50/25	\$99.95
100/50	\$119.95
200/100	\$229.95
300/100	\$275.95
500/100	\$355.95
1 Gbps/100 Mbps	\$389.95
1 Gbps/1 Gbps	\$1015.00
standard installation	\$199.95

For Long Distance, and FTEU Internet Service you must provide one of the following:

- 1 Good credit check.
  - We will run credit check with your permission
- 2 Deposit
- \$235.00 returned to you after credit has been established.

3 Cosigner

Current Plains Subscriber in good standing